
1 

 

 
 

भारतीय �बंध सं�थान लखनऊ 
INDIAN INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT LUCKNOW 

Prabandh Nagar, IIM Road, Lucknow – 226 013 

Phone : 0522-6696920- 6917 

 

NOTICE INVITING TENDER 

 

 

NIT No. – IIML/PUR/GEN/Taxi Service/12/2018  

Dated – 01st August 2018    

 

Online E-tenders are invited in Two-Bid System (i.e. Technical Bid & Financial / Price Bid) for work 

mentioned below in E-mode from Contractors (Indian Nationals/ Firms only) and free view NIT is 

available on Govt. E-Procurement portal i.e. https://eprocure.gov.in. Interested agencies are 

requested to sign-in (new user sign-in only with DSC) online to obtain user-ID and password using 

Digital Signature. The tender documents comprises of Technical bid and price bid. It is requested to 

download the Tender on acceptance of terms & conditions. The technical bid and price bid duly filled 

may be uploaded on E-Portal of Govt. E-Procurement site i.e. https://eprocure.gov.in using Digital 

Signature before the last date & time of submission as mentioned in the tender notice. The credentials 

as listed below shall be uploaded online. 

 

S. 

No 

Description of Works Estimated 
value 

(Approx.) 
(Rs. in Lacs.) 

EMD 
(in Rs.) 

Contract 
Period 

Last Date 
of Online 
Submissi

on of 
Tender 

Date of 
opening of 

Tender 

1 

Tender for AC and 

Non AC  Taxi/ 

Vehicle Services 

for IIM, Lucknow 

25 lacs 

(approx.) 

Rs 20,000/- 

(Rupees Twenty 

Thousand only) 

365 days 

(1 Year) 

24/08/2018 

Upto  

03:00 PM 

29/08/2018 

03:00 PM 

 

Date of opening of Technical bid :  29/08/2018 at 03:00 PM. 

Date of opening of Price bid will be intimated to the eligible parties later on. 

 

   

-Sd - 

           Officer on Special Duty  

 Indian Institute of Management Lucknow 


